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Description

201304080001
45650

04/08/2013
03:10:26

RBC BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PNC BANK 12 98 Instr
#:20060719000
349100

Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:98
Sub:SOUTH
LAKE COVE

201308020003
15400

08/02/2013
02:41:00

RBC BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20100915000
301040

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


